
Kenai Middle School 

2022 / 2023 SCHOOL FEE LIST 

(Revised 05/26/22) 
 

Dear Parents, 
 
The we would like to welcome you and your child to Kenai Middle School.   
We are expecting a great year for all the students. 
 
For each class that charges a fee for materials and supplies; Fees will be assessed and collected 
throughout the year.  Please hold off paying fees until students are settled in their classes.  Each student 
will have their fees assigned and listed in PowerSchool.  Please wait until fees are assessed in 
PowerSchool, before sending or submitting payments (the only exception is for PE uniforms).   
PE uniforms may be purchased online at any time.   
The student should only pay for the classes in which they are enrolled in that quarter.   
 
If you have any questions regarding fees, please don’t hesitate to contact us at 283-1700. 
 
 

 STUDENT PLANNER 6TH, 7TH & 8TH GRADE =            (NO FEE)  

   (Replacement Cost = $5.00) 
 

 NEW PE SHIRT– BOYS, GIRLS 6TH, 7TH & 8TH GRADE = $15.00 
 USED PE SHIRT (while supplies last)  = $5.00 
 PE SHORTS (by request)  = $15.00 
 

 PE - SWIMMING 6TH GRADE ONLY = $5.00  
 (please hold payment until swimming unit) 
 

 BAND BEGINNING = (NO FEE)  
  ADVANCED = $25.00 Per Year 
  CONCERT = $25.00 Per Year 
  POLO BAND SHIRT = $25.00  
  INSTRUMENT RENTAL = $50.00 Per Year 
 

 CHOIR 7TH & 8TH GRADE = $10.00 Per Semester 
  

 

 ART 6TH GRADE  =  (NO FEE)  
  7TH & 8TH GRADE =  $10.00 Per Semester 
 

 

 HOME ECONOMICS 7TH & 8TH GRADE = $25.00 Per Semester 
 
 

 DRAMA 7TH & 8TH GRADE = $10.00 Per Semester 
 
 

 SHOP / METALS/WOODS 6TH GRADE =           (NO FEE) Per Quarter 
  7TH & 8TH GRADE = $20.00 Per Semester 
  SMALL ENGINE =           (NO FEE) 
 
 

 QUEST – LANG ARTS 7TH & 8TH GRADE = $10.00 Per Year 
  
 

 QUEST – EXPLORATIONS 6TH GRADE = $10.00 Per Year 
  
 

 WORLD LANGUAGE 7TH & 8TH GRADE = $10.00 Per Semester 
 
 


